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FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 12

43703
43704
43705
43707
43708
43712
43716
43719
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CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSI+vi§;ERES

TOTAL
INTEREST ON S JRITIES

TOTAL
TEXAS CLASS INTEREST

TOTAL
TEXPOOL INTERE!

TOTAL
TEXPOOL PRIME  ITEREST

TOTAL
MINERAL INTE 5T

TOTAL
TEXSTAR INTERE!

TOTAL
LOGIC INTEREST

TOTAL

REVENUES
REVENUES
REVENUES
REVENUES
REVENUES
REVENUES

REVENUES

REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

ORIGINAL
APPROP

sl g oo

600,000
600,000
26,000
26,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
70,000
70,000
125,000
125,000

2,134,280

TRANFRS/
ADJISTMTS

v, auv

O OCOOCO0OOO0OOOOOOC

65,300

REVISED
BUDGET

J11 500U

600,000
600,000
26,000
26,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
70,000
70,000
125,000
125,000

2,199,580

ACTUALS

794,00V,
629,616.
629,616.
43,378.
43,378.
* 163,213.
163,213.
60,857.
60,857.
117,705.
117,705.
375.
375.
85,178.
85,178.
186,312.

186,312.
3,080,897.

ENCUMBRANCES

AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED
-410,430.95
-29,616.93 )4.9%
-29,616.93
-17,378.04 166.8%
-17,378.04
-163,213.53  .6.3%
~-163,213.53
9,142.58 86.9%
9,142.58
7,294.97 94.2%
7,294.97
374.72 50.0%
374.72
-85,178.53 .0%
-85,178.53
-186,312.25 .0%
-186,312.25
-881,. '.96 140.1%



10/08/2025

14:20:22 BANK SERVICE FEES AS OF 100825

FROM 2025 01 To 2025 12

ORIGINAL
APPROP

TOTAL EXPENSES 20,000
GRAND TOT. 20,000

TOM GREEN COUNTY

TRANFRS/
ADISTMTS

vy suu

-6,500
-6,500

REVISED
BUDGET

PRV VIV

13,500
13,500

ACTUALS

gV IC .Ut

7,032.64
7,032.64

ENCUMBRANCES

DRVAV,

.00
.00

PAGE 1

glfixrpt
AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED

U,4U/ .0V

6,467.36
6,467.36

L. 1/0

52.1%






Bond Indebtedness

Tax Notes
Certificate of Obligation Series 2015 42,040,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2017 8,030,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2018 7,010,000.00

*Principal paid annually, February 1%



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDFTTEDNESS
September-25
TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS
15 Certificate of Obligation

FUND 089 CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION SERIES 2015

3.54075300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's)

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $50,000,000.00

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE
50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-16
50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-17
50,000,000.00 $1,365,000.00 48,635,000.00 01-Feb-18 PAID
48,635,000.00 $1,525,000.00 47,110,000.00 01-Feb-19 PAID
47,110,000.00 $1,605,000.00 45,505,000.00 01-Feb-20 L)
45,505,000.00 $1,690,000.00 43,815,000.00 01-Feb-21 PAID
43,815,000.00 $1,775,000.00 42,040,000.00 01-Feb-22 PAID
42,040,000.00 $1,865,000.00 40,175,000.00 01-Feb-23 PAID
40,175,000.00 $1,940,000.00 38,235,000.00 01-Feb-24 PAID
38,235,000.00 $2,020,000.00 36,215,000.00 01-Feb-25 PAID
36,215,000.00 $2,125,000.00 34,090,000.00 01-Feb-26
34,090,000.00 $2,235,000.00 31,855,000.00 01-Feb-27
31,855,000.00 $2,325,000.00 29,530,000.00 01-Feb-28
29,530,000.00 $2,420,000.00 27.110,000.00 01-Feb-29
27,110,000.00 $2,520,000.00 24,590,000.00 01-Feb-30
24,590,000.00 $2,630,000.00 21,960,000.00 01-Feb-31
21,960,000.00 $2,765,000.00 19,195,000.00 01-Feb-32
19,195,000.00 $2,880,000.00 16,315,000.00 01-Feb-33
16,315,000.00 $2,995,000.00 13,320,000.00 01-Feb-34
13,320,000.00 $3,130,000.00 10,190,000.00 01-Feb-35
10,190,000.00 $3,270,000.00 6,920,000.00 01-Feb-36
6,920,000.00 $3,395,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-37
3,525,000.00 $3,525,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38

* PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE 1Ist DAY OF FEBRUARY. ACTUALLY PAID EVERY JANUARY

** INTEREST PAYMENTS ARE DUE SEMI-ANNUALLY ON THE 1st DAY OF FEBRUARY AND AUGUST

Prepared by TGC Treasurer



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

€ »rtember-25

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017
Cusip Prefix 889642

PREVIOUS
BALANCE

OUTSTANDINMT

9,515,000.00
9,515,000.00
9,345,000.00
9,040,000.00
8,730,000.00
8,385,000.00
8,030,000.00
7,665,000.00
7,285,000.00
6,890,000.00
6,475,000.00
6,045,000.00
5,600,000.00
5,100,000.00
4,590,000.00
4,065,000.00
3,525,000.00
2,970,000.00
2,400,000.00
1,815,000.00
1,215,000.00

600,000.00

PRINCIPAL
PAYMENT DUE

$0.00
$170,000.00
$305,000.00
$310,000.00
$345,000.00
$355,000.00
$365,000.00
$380,000.00
$395,000.00
$415,000.00
$430,000.00
$445,000.00
$500,000.00
$510,000.00
$525,000.00
$540,000.00
$555,000.00
$570,000.00
$585,000.00
$600,000.00
$615,000.00
$600,000.00

FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING DATF
9,515,000.00 01-Feb-17
9,345,000.00 01-Feb-18 GJ7 PAID
9,040,000.00 01-Feb-19 GK4  PAID
8,730,000.00 01-Feb-20 GL2  PAID
8,385,000.00 01-Feb-21 GM0  PAID
8,030,000.00 01-Feb-22 GN8  PAID
7,665,000.00 01-Feb-23 GP3 PAID
7,285,000.00 01-Feb-24 GQ1  PAID
6,890,000.00 01-Feb-25 GR9  PAID
6,475,000.00 01-Feb-26 GS7
6,045,000.00 01-Feb-27 GT5
5,600,000.00 01-Feb-28 Gu2
5,100,000.00 01-Feb-29 Gvo
4,590,000.00 01-Feb-30 GV0
4,065,000.00 01-Feb-31 GV0
3,525,000.00 01-Feb-32 Gvo
2,970,000.00 01-Feb-33 Gvo
2,400,000.00 01-Feb-34 Gvo
1,815,000.00 01-Feb-35 GVo
1,215,000.00 01-Feb-36 GVo
600,000.00 01-Feb-37 GVo
0.00 01-Feb-38 Gws
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